Brosko
Brosko
Brosko
Brosko
Brosko

Dunn
Erickson-
Wheeler

Evans
Evans

Gilmore

Granger
Granger

Harvey
Harvey

Hiltz
Hiltz
Hiltz
Holden
Jacquie

James

Kane
Kane

McCormick
Mcintosh
McLeod
McLeod

McLeod

Morton

Karen
Karen
Karen
Karen
Karen

Sharon

Pat

Laurie
Laurie

Jennifer

Suzanne
Suzanne

Francine
Francine

Susan
Susan
Susan
Moira
Kane

Mary

Jacquie
Jacquie

Tracy
Pam
Renita
Renita

Renita

Deb

89 Red
91 Red
92 Red
83 Red
93 Red

92 Red

91 Red

82 Red
74 Red

95 Red

96 Red
98 Red

97 Red
91 Red

96 Red

100 Red

97 Red

93 Red

86 Red

98 Red

97 Red
91 Red

81 Red

89 Red

78 Red

76 Red

73 Red

83 Red

1/8/2025
1/5/2025
1/12/2025
1/16/2025
1/19/2025

1/9/2025

1/15/2025

1/16/2025
1/18/2025

12/16/2025

1/11/2024
1/18/2025

1/9/2025
1/16/2024

1/4/2025

1/11/2025

12/28/2024

1/11/2025

12/26/0024

1/18/0025

1/15/0025
1/16/0025

1/12/2025

1/20/2025

1/12/2025

1/16/2025

1/19/2025

1/17/2025



Morton Deb 81 Red 1/19/2025

Neumeier Donna 98 Red 1/10/2025
Neumeier Donna 96 Red 1/12/2025
Patten Janice 87 Red 1/12/2025
Plourde Val 96 Red 1/16/2025
Quinney Peggy 102 Red 1/12/2025
Reed Carol 103 Red 1/11/2025
Salo Carol 101 Red 1/10/2025
Salo Carol 84 Red 1/12/2025
Salo Carol 87 Red 1/19/2025
Schmitke Claudette 102 Red 1/19/2025
Schreiber Jean 94 Front 1/17/2025
Smillie Bev 98 Red 1/4/2025
Smillie Bev 98 Red 1/11/2025
Spence Sheila 93 Red 1/9/2025
Stenhouse Lana 91 Red 1/16/2025
Watters Pam 93 Red 1/11/2025
Watters Pam 90 Red 1/18/2025
Wolfe Pam 91 VPRed 1/12/2025
Wolfe Pam 92 VP Red 1/17/0025
Zombori Monica 88 Red 1/9/2025

Zombori Monica 92 Red 1/16/2025



